Holiday List For Session 2022-23

Months Dates Day Occasion

January 26-01-2022 Wednesday | Republic Day

February 05-02-2022 Saturday Basant Panchmi

March 01-03-2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri

March 17-03-2022 Thursday Holika Dahan

March 18-03-2022 Friday Holi

April 04-04-2022 Monday Sarhul

April 10-04-2022 Sunday Ram Navmi

April 14-04-2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti

April 14-04-2022 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti

April 15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday

May 03-05-2022 Tuesday |d-ul-Fitr

May 16-05-2022 Monday Budh Purnima

June 30-06-1922 Thursday Hul Diwas

July 10-07-2022 Sunday Id-Ul-Juha (Bakrid)

August 09-08-2022 Tuesday Muharam

August 15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day

August 19-08-2022 Friday Janmashtami

September 06-09-2022 Tuesday Karma Puja

October 02-10-2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday

October 03-10-2022 Monday Maha Ashtami

October 04-10-2022 Tuesday Maha Navami

October 05-10-2022 Wednesday | Vijayadashami

October 09-10-2022 Sunday Milad-Un-Nabi, Eid-E-Milad
(Prophet Mohammed's Birthday)

October 24-10-2022 Monday Deepawali

October 30-10-2022 Sunday Surya Shashti Dala Chatt (Saayam
Ardhya)

October 31-10-2022 Monday Surya Shasthi Pratah Ardhya

November 08-11-2022 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti

December 25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas




